
Bob Uttl <uttlbob@gmail.com>

Decision on your manuscript 

Fred Fenter <Frederick.Fenter@frontiersin.org> Mon, Feb 19, 2024 at 3:06 AM
To: Bob Uttl <uttlbob@gmail.com>, Frontiers in Psychology - Peer Review <psychology.editorial.office@frontiersin.org>,
Mirjam Eckert <mirjam.eckert@frontiersin.org>, Kamila Markram <kamila.markram@frontiersin.org>, Daniel Petrariu
<Daniel.Petrariu@frontiersin.org>, Giovanni Lippi <giovanni.lippi@frontiersin.org>, Lia Noce <lia.noce@frontiersin.org>
Cc: "axcleer@ulb.ac.be" <axcleer@ulb.ac.be>, "psychology@frontiersin.org" <psychology@frontiersin.org>,
"sjaswal@cus.ac.in" <sjaswal@cus.ac.in>, "e.davelaar@bbk.ac.uk" <e.davelaar@bbk.ac.uk>

Dear Professor Uttl,

 

I would be pleased to discuss this matter with you in a zoom call.  Should you agree, my colleague
Lia Noce will be in contact about finding a time that works for us both later this week.

 

Very best regards,

 

Fred Fenter

 

Frederick Fenter, Ph.D. 
Chief Executive Editor 

Frontiers 
www.frontiersin.org 
Avenue du Tribunal-Fédéral 34 
1005 Lausanne, Switzerland 

 

From: Bob Uttl <uttlbob@gmail.com>
Date: Thursday, 15 February 2024 at 10:26 
To: Frontiers in Psychology - Peer Review <psychology.editorial.office@frontiersin.org>, Mirjam
Eckert <mirjam.eckert@frontiersin.org>, Kamila Markram <kamila.markram@frontiersin.org>, Fred
Fenter <frederick.fenter@frontiersin.org>, Daniel Petrariu <Daniel.Petrariu@frontiersin.org>,
Giovanni Lippi <giovanni.lippi@frontiersin.org> 
Cc: axcleer@ulb.ac.be <axcleer@ulb.ac.be>, psychology@frontiersin.org
<psychology@frontiersin.org>, sjaswal@cus.ac.in <sjaswal@cus.ac.in>, e.davelaar@bbk.ac.uk
<e.davelaar@bbk.ac.uk> 
Subject: Re: Decision on your manuscript
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